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Covenant School General Provider List 
 
Providers offering temporary Pro Bono or reduced fee therapy services to survivors: 
 
Abide Counseling - up to 5 pro bono sessions, in person in Mt Juliet or virtual 
Www.Abidecounselors.com  
615-358-8588 
 
Taylor Gautier (1-2 pro bono telehealth spots) 
tayloragautier@gmail.com 
https://www.gautierbehavioralhealth.com/ 
 
Blake Roberts - 
Www.blakerobertscounseling.com  
 
Lauren Brakebill (16 and up) 
Www.ebenezercounseling.com  
 
Megan Chase- 2 pro bono spots up to 10 sessions 
Www.anchoredcounselingco.com  
 
Lee French and other colleagues (pro bono for survivors/responders and also insurance based 
practice)- 
http://benjaminholmescounseling.com/  
 
ReplenishHER therapy group - 3 free sessions to covenant survivors and first responders 
https://replenishher.com/support-for-covenant/  
 
Maria Miller (disaster response, grief) -615-863-4496 
Maria@mariamillertherapy.com  
 
Emily Carroll (adults, IFS) 
Emily@emilycarroll.co 
615-727-3191 
 
Alisha Irby (adults only, EMDR, brainspotting) 
Alisha@aligncounseling.com 
 
Tara Greene 
Forrestcounselingservices@gmail.com 
615-576-3325 
 
Rose Crouch (1 pro bono spot, 3 sessions) 
http://www.olivebranchtherapy.net/ 
Rose@olivebranchtherapy.net  
 
Corey Emerick - 
Www.santavie.com  
860-543-5207 
corey@santavie.com 
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Lindsay Murff Vaughn - 
Www.hazelhouse.net  
healing@hazelhouse.net 
 
Alex Batts - 
www.alexinebattscounseling.com 
 
Cristine Steele - 
www.madewholetn.com  
cristine@madewholetn.com 
 
Jasmine Hiland - 
jasmine@jasminehiland.com 
615-852-5771 
 
Alyssa Birmingham - Alyssa.b@nashvilletherapy.org  
615-927-4769 
 
Athena Care - 
Www.athenacare.health  
(615) 320-1155 
 
Safe Haven Trauma Services 
info@safehaventherapy.com  
 
Insight Counseling Centers 
www.insightcenters.org  
615-383-2115 
 
Danielle Neely, MFT (trauma)- www.Danielle-neely.clientsecure.me  
Neelycounseling@gmail.com 
629-241-0110 
 
Sarah Fisher (brainspotting with adults) 
Sarahfishermft@gmail.com 
Sarahfishertherapynashville.clientsecure.me 
 
Miranda Pool (kids: EMDR, play therapy, trauma) 
Mirandapoolcounseling@gmail.com 
615-475-7045 
 
Taylor Borck 
Taylorborckcounseling@gmail.com 
615-549-7595 
 
Valerie Martin (adult) 
Valerie@gaiacenter.co 
615-617-4947 
 
Brooke Smith-Casella (brainspotting; parents) 
BCasellacounseling@gmail.com  
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Melissa Crim (critical incident debriefing, EMDR) 
615-482-2746 
 
Mary Keith Skinner (former elementary teacher- EMDR, brainspotting) 
MK@Marykeithskinner.com  
 
Amy Lazarov Das - temporary pro bono virtual spots 
Amylazarovcounseling@gmail.com 
615-762-6629 

 
Ally Wallace - reduced fee services 

awallace@nashvilleneuropsychology.com  
 
Harrison Baker 
Www.Loganbakertherapy.com  
 
 
Providers offering immediate availability for therapy services to survivors 
(children and adults - noted if only children or only adults): 
 
AnnChristine Johnson (children, play, trauma) 
AnnChristine.johnson@gmail.com  
615-715-4327 
https://www.wellwateredgardens.org/counseling  
 
Shelby Phillips (children/play, trauma) 
Www.shelbyphillipscounseling.com  
 
Pamela Haga (first responder trained, EMDR) 
615-944-5881 
 
Kristin Trudeau - First Responder Counselor, EMDR 
Www.franklinteletherapy.com  
615-852-7299 
 
Holly Cook (brief crisis trained, EMDR, ketamine) 
Hollycooklpc@gmail.com 
 
Christa McLain 
Christa.mclain@gmail.com  
858-396-1173 
 
Jenny Matern (children, brainspotting) 
JennyMatern.com 
 
Ready Nest Counseling 
Www.ReadyNestcounseling.com  
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Christine Wolf 
Christine@abidecounselors.com  
 
Danielle Bowker (EMDR assyst) 
Danielle@dbcounseling.com  
 
Kelsie Payne - kpayne@elliementalhealth.com 
615-200-0645 
 
Sara Amos (former school counselor and EMDR) 
615-265-6770 sara@saraamoscounseling.com   www.saraamoscounseling.com 
 
Elizabeth Scoville - scovillecounseling@gmail.com 
615-334-8494 
 
Christy Lee - 
contact@newstorytherapy.com 
 
Newstorytherapy.com  
Elizabeth Burton (adults only) - elizabethburtontherapy.com 
 
Nancy Manan - 
mendinghearttherapy.com 
615-807-0670 
nancy.manan@mendinghearttherapy.com 
 
Dawn Pulver - dawn.pulver@vertavahealth.com 
 
Becky Russell - beckyrussellcounselingllc@yahoo.com 
615-861-8832 
 
Sarah Detring (EMDR, adults) 
Sarah@sparrowcounselingtn.com 
615-307-7759 
 
Kara Fedore (EMDR, adults) 
Kara.fedore@authenticselftherapyllc.com  
 
Jacque Huffaker - jacque@curatedcounseling.com 
615-854-6217 
Curatedcounseling.com 
 
Jennifer Bartley - jennifer@daybreaktherapyservices.com 
615-541-9394 
 
Carrie Fraser - carrie@carriefraserwellbeing.com 
615-946-3011 
 
Kristine Stanfield (adults only, brainspotting, child loss specialty) 
- kstanfield.counseling@gmail.com 
615-410-9713 
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Catherine Baker - 
Www.workscounselingcenter.com  
Victoria Valdez - 
Www.victoria-valdez.com  
 
Tonya Ashley - 
 kim@wellnessmft.com 
615-241-0249 
 
Bailey Carter 
Carter.baileyjo@gmail.com 
 
Maggie Johnson 
Maggie@newlightcounselingtn.com 
615-861-9497 
 
Catherine Stutzner 
Positivetherapytn@gmail.com  
615-277-2348 
 
Dr Joy Samuels 
Joy@newmoonrisingwellness.com 
 
Kim Street (EMDR, triage) 
615-426-5367 
 
Skye Clark 
Skyeclarkcounseling@gmail.com 
615-266-3899 
 
Ragan Graves 
Ragangraves@ragangravescounseling.com  
 
Walker Duncan 
www.newcounselingpllc.com  
(615) 746-7840 
Walker@newcounselingpllc.com  
 
Taraleigh Stemler 
Twstemler@gmail.com  
615-838-1999 
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